Roots Type Rotary Blower
DSR Series
Description
Features
Applications
Functioning Principle
How To Use Performance Tables
Specifications

1170 154.70 28.80 152.65 43.20 150.60 57.60 149.00 147.40 146.0072.05 86.50 144.60 115.30 143.35 129.70 142.10 144.10 139.65 158.50 172.90100.90 137.20
1250 165.70 30.80 163.75 46.20 161.80 61.60 160.20 158.60 157.2077.00 92.40 155.80 123.20 154.55 138.55 153.30 153.90 150.90 169.30 184.70107.80 148.50
1360 181.30 33.50 179.30 50.25 177.30 67.00 175.70 174.10 172.7083.75 100.50 171.30 134.00 170.00 150.75 168.70 167.50 166.30 184.25 201.00117.25 163.90
1480 198.10 36.50 196.10 54.70 194.10 72.90 192.50 190.90 189.5091.15 109.40 188.10 145.80 186.85 164.05 185.60 182.30 183.20 200.50 218.70127.60 180.80
La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La
Please contact us for outline dimension and installation drawing, performance curve and noise curve.
9.8 14.7 19.6 24.5 29.4 34.3 39.2 44.2 49 53.9 58.8
1500 2000 3000 3500 40001000 2500 4500 5000 5500 6000 Type mmAq
kpa
Pressure
150A
7
Performa Table (Belt & Pulley)
DSR150
DSR175 150A
DSR200 200A
DSR250 250A
DSR300 300A
DSR350 350A
58.81
Bore
PERFORMANCE TABLE (BELT & PULLEY)
8

150A 390 220 215 1680 380 400 960 750 80 400
175A 390 220 215 1680 480 500 1050 750 125 400
200A 490 275 260 2060 500 520 1280 1000 140 500
250A 640 280 380 2660 690 590 1900 1500 200 750
300A 695 335 395 2780 780 700 1900 1500 200 750
DSR-50
DSR-65
DSR-80
DSR-100
DSR-125
DSR-150
DSR-175
DSR-200
DSR-250
DSR-300
DSR-350 350A 695 335 395 2880 780 765 1900 1500 200 750
M o d e l Bore L M N O P Q n R S
Weight
( Kg )
50A - 300 115 155 15 80 4 390 708 85

L
D
n-o
CHECK VALVE (DCV)
L
D C
Intake
CHECK VALVE (DCV)
D
B
do
13
Model Nominal Diameter
(mm) (inch)
L d D (Kg)
DSR-50 50 2 45 22 105 1.1
DSR-65 65 2.5 50 32 130 1.8
DSR-80 80 3 68 48 140 2
DSR-100 100 4 68 58 160 2.8
DSR-125 125 5 70 80 188 4
DSR-150 150 6 76 102 218 5.4
DSR-175 150 8 76 148 270 8.4
DSR-200 200 8 90 148 270 8.4
DSR-250 250 10 114 187 325 12.8
DSR-300 300 12 114 220 380 21.4
DSR-350 350 14 114 270 436 33
Mode
l
HDSR-65 65 130 160 170 550 4-Ø14 7
HDSR-100 100 147 185 270 800 4-Ø14 20
HDSR-150 150 225 250 350 1100 8-Ø18 35
HDSR-200 200 280 310 120 1360 8-Ø18 60
HDSR-300 300 400 450 600 1750 12-Ø 18 140
D D D D L N-D (Kg)Model
DSR-50 50 58 110 170 440 5
DSR-65 65 130 160 170 550 4-Ø14 7
DSR-80 80 133 165 250 740 16